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Alias
Three Gun Cole
Bucky Buckskin
Fire Ball
Cumberland Kid
Loco Leadslinger
Stone Creek Drifter
Lead Foot Luke
Money Bags Mathias
J. R. Hammer
Ray'l Gun
Boaz
Mustache Kid
Triple Threat
Cayuse Jack
Ya Big Tree
Big Country
Hey Suger
Johnny Rebel
MoBetta
Sauk Valley Stubby
J.B Kidd
Dead Wood Blackie

Rover

Category
FN

Y

FN
GF
CCB
SFCD
GF

Y

CB
LFN
BW

ES

GF
SFC
FN

LS

FN
BPLFC
CB

BPFC
CB

Hidden Valley Cowboys, June 2021

6/20/2021
Match Results (by time)

Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
92.04 17  17.96 4 22.45 6 17.25 2 20.06 4 14.32 1
94.79 16  21.47 5 19.43 1 15.65 1 23.21 7 15.03 2
98.39 20  17.26 1 20.80 4 23.11 7 20.85 5 16.37 3
100.52 28 17.36 2 20.46 3 19.86 5 18.74 3 24.10 15
11791 47  23.68 11 28.65 13 2324 8 21.53 6 20.81 9
128.36 59  26.70 16  27.58 9 25.76 11 25.68 12 22.64 11
13443 71  22.88 7 21.46 5 48.96 46  23.89 9 17.24 4
13458 67  28.48 17  26.37 8 32.52 21 27.05 14 20.16
13458 73  23.16 9 28.27 12 2693 14 27.43 15  28.79 23
13533 73 26.51 15 33.08 19  26.47 13 26.18 13 23.09 13
135.62 75  28.76 18  33.67 20 19.32 4 25.52 11 2835 22
136.09 73  23.48 10 26.10 33.13 23 32.69 25 20.69 8
139.07 72 21.77 6 19.83 27.92 16 14.63 1 54.92 47
143.24 85 32.54 23 28.00 11 2343 9 31.03 21  28.24 21
14339 85  23.11 8 38.24 28  33.13 23 2933 20  19.58 6
14427 82  25.83 14 27.90 10 21.66 6 46.61 42 22.27 10
14539 96  23.84 12 29.31 14 35.78 34 25.26 10  31.20 26
148.82 95  34.28 27  34.10 21 26.16 12 29.25 19 25.03 16
15296 106 29.42 19 29.35 15 27.78 15  37.35 33 29.06 24
158.21 113  32.89 24 37.44 27  33.96 28  27.73 16  26.19 18
163.02 123  24.79 13 44.76 34 37.34 39 2338 8 32.75 29
16546 121 35.67 28  35.80 26  31.68 18  34.59 30 27.72 19
167.99 132 3145 21  34.45 22 36.29 35 32.46 24 3334 30



Match
Finish
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Alias
Sauk Trail Mike

Straight Arrow Hombre

Snareman
Irish Dan

Lighting Bill Carson

Fretless

Keelhaul

Digger

Short Term

Dog Bite

Big Iron Bohannon
Woody Tinker

Tommy Two Fingers

Ashley Kid

Coal Car Kid
Mike E the Blaster
Coyote Carson
Ka Adik Krista
Little Iron Lucille
Wrought Iron Rob
Lil Feller
Horserider Blue
Ms. Blazin

J. C. Smoke
Ranger Mike

Indy Outlaw
Mongo J. Flint

Category
ESD
BPFCD
SGF
SSD
BW

FN

D
BPFCD
FCGF
CB
FCGF
ES

BW

ES
FCGF
ES

FN

LW
LFCG
FCGF
FN

CB
LSS
SFC
FN

LW
ESD

Final
Time Rank
168.33 131
171.65 122
172.81 141
174.17 133
174.25 135
178.24 143
182.09 149
187.67 152
191.97 156
193.61 172
202.25 178
205.23 155
207.24 164
20943 182
214.13 169
221.72 184
222.83 67
22599 192
23132 193
24728 197
25993 207
266.36 203
268.02 221
274.15 223
292.66 228
324.88 235
325.77 236

Train Station

Time
42.20
47.58
36.82
31.54
33.24
33.12
29.94
39.83
47.59
36.29
45.48
64.32
55.43
50.44
44.51
47.77
17.88
42.15
46.74
44.59
70.57
81.38
44.75
72.71
63.17
65.43
59.96

Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
33 30.07 16 3691 37  35.60 31 2355 14
39  30.94 17  24.60 10 27.85 17  40.68 39
30  35.73 25  35.17 31 3323 27  31.86 28
22 42.66 32 33.85 27  39.98 35 26.14 17
26  34.56 23 46.14 43  32.14 23 28.17 20
25 3238 18 4574 42 32.95 26 34.05 32
20 43.21 33 35.11 30 3343 28  40.40 38
31  51.01 40  36.37 36  28.66 18  31.80 27
40  41.29 31 35.73 32 4436 41  23.00 12
29 3831 29  37.28 38  44.18 40  37.55 36
37  39.30 30  39.37 40  42.18 36 35.92 35
46  45.77 36  33.60 26 31.30 22 30.24 25
43 34.60 24 33.11 22 39.08 34 45.02 41
42  49.36 38  35.77 33  35.80 32 38.06 37
34 57.70 42  28.78 17  48.92 43 34.22 33
41 4478 35  31.70 19 56.17 49  41.30 40
3 150.00 54  18.93 3 18.71 2 17.31 5
32 49.30 37  46.89 44  42.24 37 4541 42
38  49.37 39 33.57 25  53.25 47  48.39 44
35  63.97 48  32.37 20  58.45 51 47.90 43
49  63.80 47  34.79 29  42.24 37  48.53 45
52 58.01 43  59.18 48  33.77 29  34.02 31
36  54.36 41  46.96 45  56.82 50 65.13 49
50  63.52 46  50.89 47  52.27 46  34.76 34
45  85.30 52 4323 41  50.30 44 50.66 46
47  59.01 44 67.95 51 43.70 39  88.79 54
44 62.93 45  85.86 52 50.95 45  66.07 50



Match
Finish
51
52
33
54
55
56

Alias
Fox Creek Stitcher
Burch Bearesly
Lue Dee Kriss
Shakey Shot Sharon
Curly Bill Nelson
Latigo Lydia

Category
CG

W

GP

LFN
BWEFC
LW

Final
Time Rank
396.66 259
399.14 264
401.31 254
421.04 265
47746 264
664.40 274

Train Station

Time
66.72
81.52
121.52
75.12
87.50
130.87

Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
48  77.76 50  87.08 53 7549 53  89.61 55
53 89.29 53  88.32 55 73.78 52 66.23 51
55  76.00 49  87.76 54  55.64 48  60.39 48
51  78.52 51 102.55 56  91.85 55 73.00 52
54  150.00 54 6224 49  90.24 54 8748 53
56 21242 56  64.37 50 128.17 56  128.57 56



Hidden Valley Cowboys, June 2021

6/20/2021

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's

Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Boaz BW 135.62 | 75 |28.76 18 | 33.67 20 | 19.32 4 25.52 11 | 2835 22
2 | Lighting Bill Carson BW 17425 | 135 |33.24 26 | 34.56 23 | 46.14 43 | 32.14 23 | 28.17 20
3 | Tommy Two Fingers BW 207.24 | 164 | 5543 43 | 34.60 24 | 33.11 22 139.08 34 | 45.02 41

B-Western FC

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's

Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Curly Bill Nelson BWEFC 477.46 | 264 | 87.50 54 |150.00 | 54 |62.24 49 190.24 54 | 87.48 53

Cattle Baron

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's

Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | J. R. Hammer CB 134.58 | 73 | 23.16 9 28.27 12 | 2693 14 | 2743 15 | 28.79 23
2 | Sauk Valley Stubby CB 158.21 | 113 |32.89 24 | 37.44 27 | 33.96 28 | 27.73 16 |26.19 18
3 | Rover CB 167.99 | 132 | 31.45 21 | 34.45 22 | 36.29 35 | 32.46 24 | 3334 30
4 | Dog Bite CB 193.61 | 172 | 36.29 29 | 38.31 29 | 37.28 38 | 44.18 40 | 37.55 36
5 | Horserider Blue CB 266.36 | 203 | 81.38 52 | 58.01 43 | 59.18 48 | 33.77 29 | 34.02 31

Classic Cowboy




Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Loco Leadslinger CCB 117.91 | 47 | 23.68 11 | 28.65 13 | 2324 8 21.53 6 20.81 9
Cowgirl
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Fox Creek Stitcher CG 396.66 | 259 | 66.72 48 | 77.76 50 | 87.08 53 | 75.49 53 | 89.61 55
Duelist
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Keelhaul D 182.09 | 149 | 29.94 20 | 43.21 33 | 35.11 30 |33.43 28 | 40.40 38
Elder Statesmen
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Triple Threat ES 139.07 | 72 | 21.77 6 19.83 2 27.92 16 | 14.63 1 54.92 47
2 | Woody Tinker ES 205.23 | 155 | 64.32 46 | 45.77 36 | 33.60 26 |31.30 22 130.24 25
3 | Ashley Kid ES 209.43 | 182 | 50.44 42 | 49.36 38 | 35.77 33 | 35.80 32 | 38.06 37
4 | Mike E the Blaster ES 221.72 | 184 | 47.77 41 | 44.78 35 | 31.70 19 |56.17 49 |41.30 40




Elder Statesmen Duelist

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Sauk Trail Mike ESD 168.33 | 131 |42.20 33 |30.07 16 |36.91 37 | 35.60 31 |23.55 14
2 | Mongo J. Flint ESD 325.77 | 236 | 59.96 44 | 62.93 45 | 85.86 52 150.95 45 | 66.07 50
Forty-Niner
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Three Gun Cole FN 92.04 17 | 17.96 4 22.45 6 17.25 2 20.06 4 14.32 1
2 | Fire Ball FN 98.39 20 | 17.26 1 20.80 4 23.11 7 20.85 5 16.37 3
3 | Big Country FN 144.27 | 82 | 25.83 14 | 27.90 10 | 21.66 6 46.61 42 | 2227 10
4 | Johnny Rebel FN 148.82 | 95 |34.28 27 | 34.10 21 | 26.16 12 | 29.25 19 |25.03 16
5 | Fretless FN 178.24 | 143 | 33.12 25 3238 18 | 45.74 42 | 32095 26 | 34.05 32
6 | Coyote Carson FN 22283 | 67 |17.88 3 150.00 | 54 | 18.93 3 18.71 2 17.31 5
7 | Lil Feller FN 259.93 | 207 | 70.57 49 | 63.80 47 | 34.79 29 | 42.24 37 | 48.53 45
8 | Ranger Mike FN 292.66 | 228 | 63.17 45 | 85.30 52 143.23 41 |50.30 44 | 50.66 46
Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Dead Wood Blackie BPFC 165.46 | 121 | 35.67 28 | 35.80 26 | 31.68 18 | 34.59 30 |27.72 19




Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Straight Arrow Hombre | BPFCD 171.65 | 122 | 47.58 39 |30.94 17 | 24.60 10 | 27.85 17 | 40.68 39
2 | Digger BPFCD 187.67 | 152 | 39.83 31 | 51.01 40 |36.37 36 | 28.66 18 | 31.80 27
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Short Term FCGF 191.97 | 156 | 47.59 40 | 41.29 31 |35.73 32 | 4436 41 | 23.00 12
2 | Big Iron Bohannon FCGF 202.25 | 178 | 45.48 37 139.30 30 |39.37 40 |42.18 36 | 3592 35
3 | Coal Car Kid FCGF 214.13 | 169 | 44.51 34 | 57.70 42 | 28.78 17 | 48.92 43 | 34.22 33
4 | Wrought Iron Rob FCGF 247.28 | 197 | 44.59 35 |63.97 48 | 32.37 20 | 58.45 51 | 47.90 43
Grand Patron
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Lue Dee Kriss GP 401.31 | 254 | 121.52| 55 |76.00 49 | 87.76 54 | 55.64 48 | 60.39 48
Gunfighter
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Cumberland Kid GF 100.52 | 28 | 17.36 2 20.46 3 19.86 5 18.74 3 24.10 15
2 | Lead Foot Luke GF 134.43 | 71 | 22.88 7 21.46 5 48.96 46 | 23.89 9 17.24 4
3 | Cayuse Jack GF 14324 | 85 |32.54 23 | 28.00 11 |23.43 9 31.03 21 | 2824 21




Lady Forty-Niner

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ray'l Gun LFN 13533 | 73 | 26.51 15 | 33.08 19 | 26.47 13 | 26.18 13 | 23.09 13
2 | Shakey Shot Sharon LFN 421.04 | 265 | 75.12 51 | 78.52 51 102.55| 56 |91.85 55 | 73.00 52
Lady Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | MoBetta BPLFC 152.96 | 106 | 29.42 19 |29.35 15 | 27.78 15 |37.35 33 |29.06 24
Lady Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Little Iron Lucille LFCG 231.32 | 193 | 46.74 38 | 49.37 39 | 33.57 25 |53.25 47 | 48.39 44
Lady Senior
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Hey Suger LS 14539 | 96 |23.84 12 | 2931 14 | 35.78 34 | 2526 10 |31.20 26
Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ms. Blazin LSS 268.02 | 221 |44.75 36 | 54.36 41 | 46.96 45 | 56.82 50 |65.13 49




Lady Wrangler

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ka Adik Krista LW 22599 | 192 |42.15 32 149.30 37 | 46.89 44 | 4224 37 | 45.41 42
2 | Indy Outlaw LW 324.88 | 235 |65.43 47 159.01 44 | 67.95 51 [43.70 39 | 88.79 54
3 | Latigo Lydia LW 664.40 274 | 130.87 | 56 | 21242 | 56 |64.37 50 | 128.17| 56 |128.57 | 56
Senior
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Mustache Kid S 136.09 | 73 | 23.48 10 |26.10 7 33.13 23 | 32.69 25 |20.69 8
Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ya Big Tree SFC 14339 | 85 |23.11 8 38.24 28 | 33.13 23 12933 20 | 19.58 6
2 | J. C. Smoke SFC 274.15 | 223 | 72.71 50 | 63.52 46 |50.89 47 | 52.27 46 | 34.76 34
Senior Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Stone Creek Drifter SFCD 12836 | 59 |26.70 16 | 27.58 9 25.76 11 | 25.68 12 | 22.64 11




Senior Gunfighter

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Snareman SGF 172.81 | 141 | 36.82 30 | 35.73 25 | 35.17 31 |33.23 27 | 31.86 28
Silver Senior Duelist
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Irish Dan SSD 174.17 | 133 | 31.54 22 | 42.66 32 | 33.85 27 13998 35 |26.14 17
Wrangler
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Bucky Buckskin W 94.79 16 | 21.47 5 19.43 1 15.65 1 23.21 7 15.03 2
2 | Money Bags Mathias W 134.58 | 67 | 28.48 17 |26.37 8 32.52 21 | 27.05 14 | 20.16 7
3 | J.BKidd A\ 163.02 | 123 | 24.79 13 | 44.76 34 | 3734 39 12338 8 32.75 29
4 | Burch Bearesly W 399.14 | 264 | 81.52 53 189.29 53 | 88.32 55 | 73.78 52 | 66.23 51




Hidden Valley Cowboys, June 2021
6/20/2021
Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank Raw |M | P |B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M [P | B | Fin Rank | Raw | M [P | B | Fin Rank

1 | Three Gun Cole FN 92.04 17 1796 [0 |0 |0 |17.96 4 1745 (1 |0 [0 |2245 6 172510 |0 |0 |17.25 2 15.06 |1 |0 |0 |20.06 4 1432 [0 |0 |0 |14.32 1

2 | Bucky Buckskin w 94.79 16 |1647 |1 |0 |0 |21.47 5 1943 (0 |0 |0 |19.43 1 15650 |0 |0 |15.65 1 1321 |2 |0 |0 |23.21 7 15.03 |0 |0 |0 |15.03 2

3 | Fire Ball FN 98.39 20 [1726 |0 |0 |0 |17.26 1 20.80 (0 |0 [0 |20.80 4 1811 |1 |0 |0 |23.11 7 2085 [0 |0 [0 |20.85 5 1637 |0 |0 [0 |16.37 3

4 | Cumberland Kid GF 100.52 | 28 |17.36 [0 [0 |0 |17.36 2 /2046 |0 [0 |0 |2046 3 19.86 |0 |0 |0 |19.86 5 1874 |0 |0 |0 |18.74 3 1410 (2 |0 [0 |24.10 15

5 | Loco Leadslinger CCB 11791 | 47 [23.68 |0 [0 |0 |23.68 11 2865 [0 |0 |0 2865 13123240 [0 |0 2324 8 (2153 [0 |0 [0 2153 6 (2081 [0 |0 |0 [20.81 9

6 | Stone Creek Drifter SFCD 12836 | 59 (26,70 |0 |0 |0 |26.70 16 2758 [0 |0 |0 2758 9 [2576(0 |0 |0 2576 11 (2568 |0 [0 |0 |2568 1212264 [0 |0 |0 |22.64 11

7 | Lead Foot Luke GF 13443 | 71 |22.88 |0 |0 |0 |22.88 7 2146 |0 [0 |0 |21.46 5 1896 |4 |1 |0 |48.96 46 | 1889 |1 |0 |0 |23.89 9 1724 |0 |0 |0 |17.24 4

8 | Money Bags Mathias | W 13458 | 67 2348 |1 |0 |0 |28.48 17 2637 |0 |0 |0 2637 8 225212 |0 |0 3252 21 {2205 |1 [0 |0 |27.05 14 120.16 [0 |0 |0 |20.16 7

9 | I.R. Hammer CB 13458 | 73 |23.16 (0 [0 |0 |23.16 9 2827 |0 (0|0 |2827 12 126930 |0 |0 2693 14 |2243 |1 [0 |0 |2743 15 2879 |0 |0 |0 |28.79 23
10 | Ray'l Gun LFN 13533 | 73 | 2651 [0 [0 |0 |2651 15 3308 [0 |0 |0 |33.08 19 264710 |0 |0 2647 13 2618 |0 [0 |0 |26.18 13 12309 [0 |0 |0 |23.09 13
11 | Boaz BW 13562 | 75 2376 |1 [0 |0 |28.76 18 12367 |2 |00 |33.67 20 1932/0 (0|0 1932 4 12052 |1 |00 |2552 11 1835 |2 |0 |0 | 2835 22
12 | Mustache Kid S 136.09 | 73 (2348 |0 |0 |0 [23.48 10 2610 [0 |0 |0 |26.10 7 [23.13(2 |0 |0 3313 23 3269 (0 [0 |0 |32.69 25 12069 [0 |0 [0 |20.69 8
13 | Triple Threat ES 139.07 | 72 |16.77 |1 |0 |0 |21.77 6 19.83 (0 |0 |0 |19.83 2 179212 |0 |0 |27.92 16 |14.63 |0 [0 |0 |14.63 1 1492 |4 |2 |0 |54.92 47
14 | Cayuse Jack GF 14324 | 85 |27.54 |1 |0 |0 |32.54 23 |28.00 [0 |0 |0 |28.00 11 [2343(0 [0 |0 |23.43 9 12603 |1 |0 |0 |31.03 21 2324 |1 |00 |28.24 21
15 | Ya Big Tree SFC 14339 | 85 |23.11 [0 [0 |0 |23.11 8 |3324 |1 |0 |0 |3824 28 |28.13|1 (0|0 |33.13 23 |2433 |1 (0|0 2933 20 [19.58 [0 |0 |0 |19.58 6
16 | Big Country FN 14427 | 82 |20.83 |1 [0 |0 |2583 14 (2790 |0 |0 |0 |27.90 10 |21.66 |0 |0 |0 |21.66 6 |41.61 |1 |0 |0 |46.61 42 1727 |1 |00 |2227 10
17 | Hey Suger LS 14539 | 96 2384 |0 [0 |0 2384 1212931 |0 (0|0 [2931 14 12578 2 [0 |0 3578 34 12526 (0 |0 |0 2526 10 12620 (1 |0 |0 |31.20 26
18 | Johnny Rebel FN 14882 | 95 (2428 |2 |0 |0 |34.28 27 129.10 (1 |0 [0 |34.10 21 126160 |0 |0 |26.16 1212425 |1 [0 |0 2925 19 12503 [0 |0 |0 2503 16
19 | MoBetta BPLFC 15296 | 106 |2942 |0 |0 |0 |29.42 19 (2935 |0 |0 |0 [29.35 15 (2778 ({0 [0 |0 |27.78 15 [2735 (2 [0 |0 |3735 33 (2406 |1 [0 |0 |29.06 24
20 | Sauk Valley Stubby CB 15821 | 113 |32.89 [0 [0 |0 |32.89 24 3744 |0 |0 |0 3744 27 [3396|0 [0 |0 |33.96 28 (2773 |0 [0 |0 |27.73 16 |26.19 [0 |0 |0 |26.19 18
21 | I.B Kidd w 163.02 | 123 (2479 [0 [0 |0 |24.79 13 |2476 |4 |0 |0 |44.76 34 |2234(3 |0 |0 |37.34 39 |1838 |1 [0 |0 |23.38 8 1775 |3 |0 |0 |32.75 29
22 | Dead Wood Blackie BPFC 165.46 | 121 |35.67 [0 [0 |0 |35.67 28 3580 |0 |0 |0 3580 26 [31.68|0 [0 |0 |31.68 18 |3459 |0 [0 |0 |3459 30 (2772 |0 [0 |0 |27.72 19
23 | Rover CB 167.99 | 132 3145 |0 [0 |0 |31.45 21 3445 |0 |0 |0 |3445 22 136290 [0 |0 3629 35 12746 |1 |0 |0 3246 24 12834 (1 |0 |0 3334 30
24 | Sauk Trail Mike ESD 168.33 | 131 (3220 |2 |0 |0 [42.20 33 13007 [0 |0 [0 |30.07 16 136910 |00 |3691 37 2560 |2 |0 |0 3560 31 2355 |0 [0 |0 |23.55 14
25 | Straight Arrow Hombre | BPFCD | 171.65 | 122 |27.58 |2 |1 |0 |47.58 39 (2594 |1 |00 3094 17 2460 (0 [0 |0 |24.60 10 |2285 |1 [0 |0 |27.85 17 2068 |2 [1 |0 |40.68 39
26 | Snareman SGF 172.81 | 141 |36.82 [0 [0 |0 |36.82 30 (3573 |0 |00 3573 25 [35.17|0 (0|0 |35.17 31 [3323 |0 (0|0 |33.23 27 [31.8 [0 |0 |0 |31.86 28
27 | Irish Dan SSD 174.17 | 133 |31.54 (0 |0 |0 |31.54 22 |3266 |2 |0 |0 |42.66 32 |3385(0 (0|0 |33.85 27 (2998 |2 [0 |0 |39.98 35 2614 |0 [0 |0 |26.14 17
28 | Lighting Bill Carson BW 17425 | 135 |2824 |1 |0 |0 |33.24 26 3456 |0 |0 |0 |34.56 23 [36.14|2 [0 |0 |46.14 43 |27.14 |1 |0 |0 |32.14 23 |28.17 |0 |0 |0 |28.17 20
29 | Fretless FN 17824 | 143 2812 |1 [0 |0 |33.12 25 3238 |0 (0|0 |3238 18 35740 |1 |0 4574 42 (3295 |0 |0 |0 3295 26 12905 |1 |0 |0 3405 32
30 | Keelhaul D 182.09 | 149 (2494 |1 |0 |0 [29.94 20 12821 |3 |0 |0 4321 33 (251112 |00 |35.11 30 (2343 |2 [0 |0 3343 28 12040 (2 |1 |0 | 4040 38
31 | Digger BPFCD | 187.67 | 152 |34.83 |1 [0 |0 |39.83 31 4601 |1 |0 |0 |51.01 40 [3637|0 [0 |0 |36.37 36 [28.66 |0 [0 |0 |28.66 18 |31.80 |0 [0 |0 |31.80 27
32 | Short Term FCGF 191.97 | 156 |22.59 |5 |0 |0 |47.59 40 (2629 |3 |0 |0 |4129 31 |2573(2 |0 |0 |3573 32 (1936 |5 [0 |0 |4436 41 |18.00 |1 |0 |0 |23.00 12
33 | Dog Bite CB 193.61 | 172 |36.29 [0 [0 |0 |36.29 29 (3831 (0 |0 |0 (3831 29 [3228|1 (0|0 |37.28 38 3418 |0 [1 |0 |44.18 40 |3755 |0 |0 |0 3755 36
34 | Big Iron Bohannon FCGF 20225 | 178 |3048 |3 |0 [0 |4548 37 3930 |0 |00 3930 30 3437 (1 |0 |0 |3937 40 3218 |2 |0 |0 |42.18 3613092 |1 (0|0 3592 35
35 | Woody Tinker ES 20523 | 155 3432 |4 |1 |0 6432 46 4077 |1 |0 |0 |45.77 36 133600 (00 |33.60 26 3130 (0 [0 |0 3130 22 13024 [0 |0 |0 3024 25
36 | Tommy Two Fingers BW 207.24 | 164 3543 |4 |0 |0 |5543 43 3460 |0 |0 |0 |34.60 24 33110 |0 |0 |33.11 22 3408 |1 [0 |0 |39.08 34 13502 |0 [1 |0 |45.02 41
37 | Ashley Kid ES 209.43 | 182 |3544 |1 |1 |0 |5044 42 |4436 |1 |0 |0 |49.36 38 |3577(0 |0 |0 |3577 33 3580 [0 [0 |0 |35.80 32 |38.06 |0 [0 |0 |38.06 37
38 | Coal Car Kid FCGF 214.13 | 169 | 3451 |2 |0 |0 | 4451 34 3770 |4 |0 |0 |57.70 42 2878 |0 [0 |0 |28.78 17 3392 |3 [0 |0 |4892 43 12922 |1 |0 |0 |3422 33




Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time |Rank |[Raw | M |P | B | Fin Rank | Raw M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw (M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw | M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw | M | P | B | Fin Rank
39 | Mike E the Blaster ES 221.72 | 184 |32.77 |3 |0 |0 |47.77 41 [3478 |2 |0 |0 |44.78 35 |31.70 (0 |0 |0 |31.70 19 |31.17 |5 [0 |0 |56.17 49 |4130 [0 |0 |0 |41.30 40
40 | Coyote Carson FN 22283 | 67 |17.88 [0 |0 |0 |17.88 3 SDQ |0 |0 |0 |150.00| 54 |1893 |0 |0 [0 |18.93 3 1871 |0 |0 |0 |18.71 2 17.31 |0 |0 |0 |17.31 5
41 | Ka Adik Krista LW 22599 | 192 |42.15 [0 [0 |0 |42.15 32 (4930 |0 |0 |0 |49.30 37 | 46890 |0 |0 |46.89 44 13724 |1 |00 |42.24 37 3541 |2 [0 |0 |4541 42
42 | Little Iron Lucille LFCG 231.32 | 193 |31.74 |3 |0 |0 |46.74 38 3937 |2 |0 |0 |49.37 39 |3357(0 |0 |0 |33.57 25 [3325 |4 [0 |0 5325 47 2839 |4 |0 |0 |48.39 44
43 | Wrought Iron Rob FCGF 24728 | 197 3959 |1 |0 [0 |44.59 35 4897 |3 |0 |0 6397 48 [3237|0 [0 |0 |3237 20 [3845 |4 [0 |0 | 5845 51 3790 (2 [0 |0 |47.90 43
44 | Lil Feller FN 259.93 | 207 |35.57 |5 |1 |0 |70.57 49 |5880 |1 |0 |0 |63.80 47 34790 [0 |0 | 3479 29 (3724 |1 [0 |0 |42.24 37 3853 |2 [0 |0 |4853 45
45 | Horserider Blue CB 266.36 | 203 |51.38 |2 |2 |0 |81.38 52 |5801 |0 |0 |0 58.01 43 |49.18 |0 |1 |0 |59.18 48 3377 |0 |0 |0 |33.77 29 (3402 [0 |0 |0 |34.02 31
46 | Ms. Blazin LSS 268.02 | 221 |44.75 [0 |0 |0 |44.75 36 5436 |0 |0 |0 |54.36 41 4696 |0 [0 |0 |46.96 45 |51.82 |1 |0 |0 |56.82 50 4513 |2 [1 |0 |65.13 49
47 | J. C. Smoke SFC 27415 | 223 |5771 |1 |1 |0 7271 50 5352 (2 |0|0 6352 46 45891 [0 |0 | 5089 47 4727 |1 |0 |0 |52.27 46 [34.76 |0 |0 |0 |34.76 34
48 | Ranger Mike FN 292.66 | 228 |63.17 |0 |0 [0 |63.17 45 [8530 (0 |0 |0 |8530 52 |4323(0 |0 |0 |43.23 41 5030 [0 |0 |0 |50.30 44 15066 [0 |0 |0 |50.66 46
49 | Indy Outlaw LW 32488 | 235 |5043 |3 |0 |0 |6543 47 |54.01 |1 |0 |0 |59.01 44 | 6295|1 [0 |0 |67.95 51 [43.70 |0 [0 |0 |43.70 39 5879 |6 [0 |0 |88.79 54
50 | Mongo J. Flint ESD 32577 | 236 |49.96 |2 |0 |0 |59.96 44 5793 |1 |0 |0 |6293 45 7086 |1 |1 |0 |8586 52 4595 |1 [0 |0 |50.95 45 [51.07 |3 |0 |0 |66.07 50
51 | Fox Creek Stitcher CG 396.66 | 259 |66.72 |0 |0 |0 |66.72 48 |77.76 |0 |0 |0 |77.76 50 |87.08(0 |0 [0 |87.08 53 7549 |0 [0 |0 |7549 53 |89.61 |0 [0 |0 |89.61 55
52 | Burch Bearesly w 399.14 | 264 |66.52 |3 |0 |0 |81.52 53 18929 |0 |00 |89.29 53 |8832|0 |0 |0 |8832 55 5878 |1 [1]0|73.78 52 /6123 |1 [0 |0 |66.23 51
53 | Lue Dee Kriss GP 401.31 | 254 | 7152 |8 |1 |0 |121.52| 55 [76.00 [0 [0 |0 |76.00 49 | 7276 |1 |1 |0 |87.76 54 |5564 |0 [0 |0 |55.64 48 (5539 |1 |0 |0 |60.39 48
54 | Shakey Shot Sharon LFN 421.04 | 265 |70.12 |1 |0 |0 |75.12 51 | 7352 |1 |00 7852 51 |9255(0 (1[0 |10255| 56 |71.85 |2 |1 |0 |91.85 55 |68.00 |1 [0 |0 |73.00 52
55 | Curly Bill Nelson BWFC 47746 | 264 6250 |3 |1 |0 |87.50 54 |DNF |0 |0 |0 |150.00 | 54 |6224|0 |0 |0 |62.24 49 16524 |5 |00 |90.24 54 6248 |5 [0 |0 |87.48 53
56 | Latigo Lydia LW 664.40 | 274 | 13087 |0 |0 |0 [130.87 | 56 |197.42 |3 |0 |0 (21242| 56 |5437 |2 |0 |0 |64.37 50 |11817|2 [0 |0 |128.17 | 56 |11857 |0 |1 |0 |[128.57 | 56




Hidden Valley Cowboys, June 2021

6/20/2021

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias

900010
900012
900021
800230
97643
85070
21425
900023

Dead Wood Blackie
Fox Creek Stitcher
Loco Leadslinger
Ranger Mike

Ray'l Gun

Sauk Valley Stubby
Snareman

Stone Creek Drifter

Final Time

165.46
396.66
117.91
292.66
135.33
158.21
172.81
128.36
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 20, 2021

Side Match Results First Time

Triple Threat
Three Gun Cole
Mustache Kid

J. R. Hammer
Mike E the Blaster
Rover

Ashley Kid

Dog Bite
Horserider Blue
Curly Bill Nelson
Fire Ball

J.B Kidd

Woody Tinker
Straight Arrow Hombre

Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time
Three Gun Cole

Fire Ball

J.B Kidd

Woody Tinker
Dog Bite

Triple Threat
Horserider Blue
Ashley Kid

Mike E the Blaster
Mustache Kid
Straight Arrow Hombre
Rover

Speed Shotgun Cowgirls First Time

Ms. Blazin

Match Date:

6/20/2021

Hits Misses Time

10 0
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

NFPPRPPOOOOOOOODO

0 © © ©

4.49
4.84
5.21
6.19
8.43
9.39
10.81
14.51
21.37
23.04
9.69
9.77
14.41
17.56

Hits Misses Time

10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0

1

1

1

O O ©

4.02
4.48
4.58
6.56
7.97
8.23
9.24
9.41
9.72
9.93
11.43
11.63

Hits Misses Time

8 0

22.25
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 20, 2021

Side Match Results First Time

Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time
Three Gun Cole

Fire Ball

Straight Arrow Hombre
Triple Threat
Mustache Kid

J. R. Hammer

J.B Kidd

Rover

Lighting Bill Carson
Dog Bite

Mike E the Blaster
Fretless

Ashley Kid
Horserider Blue

22 Combo Cowboys First Time
Rover

Woody Tinker

Ashley Kid

Dog Bite

Long Range Match Rifle Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Long Range Match Rifle Cowboys First Time
Rover

Dog Bite
Fire Ball

Long Range Big Bore Single Shot Cowgirls First Time
Fox Creek Stitcher

Long Range Big Bore Single Shot Cowboys First Time
Sauk Trail Mike

Curly Bill Nelson
Sauk Valley Stubby

Match Date: 6/20/2021
Hits Misses Time
8 0 9.24
8 0 9.27
8 0 10.14
8 0 10.80
8 0 12.73
8 0 13.69
8 0 14.76
8 0 14.84
8 0 16.64
8 0 17.59
8 0 18.03
8 0 18.62
8 0 21.13
8 0 29.00
Hits Misses Time
10 0 13.05
10 0 13.22
10 0 15.65
10 0 16.39
Hits Misses Time
5 0 13.00
Hits Misses Time
3 2 26.84
3 2 30.80
1 4 32.77
Hits Misses Time
3 2 146.33
Hits Misses Time
5 0 38.80
5 0 70.33
5 0 73.95



